
TECHNOLOGY STUDENT ASSOCIATION WORK LOG
Date Task Time involved

Team member 
responsible
(student initials)

Comments

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

12/23/2023

12/26/2023

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

12/30/2023

01/02/2024

3 hours

2 hours

1.5 hours

2.5 hours

2 hours

1 hour

Research 
and 
planning

Information 
on webpage

CSS 
Stying

Adding 
itneractivity via 
JS 

Adding 
itneractivity via 
JS 

Finishing 
sources, 
information, 
and linking

EJ, MA, AK, 
BF, JS

EJ, MA, AK, 
BF, JS

EJ, MA, AK, 
BF, JS

EJ, MA, AK, 
BF, JS

EJ, MA, AK, 
BF, JS

EJ, MA, AK, 
BF, JS


